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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Usilné

Obec
Usilné
Usilné
Usilné
Usilné
Usilné
Usilné
Usilné
Usilné
Usilné

Cast obce
Usilné
Usilné
Usilné
Usilné
Usilné
Usilné
Usilné
Usilné
Usilné

Ulice
Usilné
Usilné
Usilné
Usilné
Usilné
Usilné
Usilné
Usilné
Usilné

Cislo pop./ev.
1/-

15/-

2/-

38/-

43/-

50/-

51/-

9/-

-/-

Cislo parcely
121

3

139

141

66

127/4

127

70/2

1




